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SCHEDULE OF CHARGES 

 

Particulars   Scheme A   Without AMC     BSDA 

Account Opening & Closing Charges Nil Nil Nil 
AMC Per Year Rs. 500/- N.A. N.A. 

One Time Charges N.A. Rs. 2000/- N.A. 

STAMP Charges for DDPI (POA- Optional) Rs. 300/- Rs. 300/- Rs. 300/- 

Transaction Charges    

Buy Transaction Nil Nil Nil 

Sell Transaction As Below    

Auto Pay in POA Rs. 25/- Rs. 25/- Rs. 25/- 

Off Market in Max Rs. 50/- Rs. 50/- Rs. 50/- 
Off Market Outside Max Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/- 

Dematerialization Rs. 100/- 
& Rs. 10/- 
Per 
Additional 
Certificate 

Rs. 100/- & 
Rs. 10/- Per 
Additional 
Certificate 

Rs. 100/- 
& Rs. 10/- 
Per 
Additional 
Certificate 

Rematerialization Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/- 

Pledge, Unpledge & Invocation Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/- 
 

Notes: All off market slips & other CM's Slips require in case of other than auto Pay-in. 

 Margin Pledge/Unpledge Charges Rs. 50/- per instruction. 
 Any Debit for Demat charges and Margin Pledge / Unpledge / Invocation Charges will be 

Deducted from Broking Account. 
 Additional Statement of Holding/Transaction other than monthly by printing will be 

available. 250/- Per Request and Rs.50/- will be charged if by Email. 

 All instructions for transfer must be received at our office at least 1 hour before the pay in 
time (CDSL Dead line) as shown in CDAS system. Any instruction received after 4.00 p.m. 
shall be executed solely at the risk of the clients. 

 Late transaction fee of Rs. 100/- per transaction shall be charged (after office hour i.e. 4 
p.m.) and Rs. 500/- shall be charged if execution slip given on the pay in day itself. 

 Any services not quoted shall be charged separately. 

 GST will be levied at applicable rate from time to time on all charges and fees. 

 Above Tariff Charges is based on existing CDSL Charges and is subject to change at the sole 
discretion of the Max Stock Broking Pvt. Ltd., with intimation to client not less than 30 days. 

 KYC Modification Charges Rs.50 /-. 

 First DIS issue Free and Second DIS onwards Charges Rs.100 /-. 

 Whether if you are not eligible for BSDA then – Scheme A will be applicable. 
BSDA*: 1) First/Sole holder does not have/propose to have any other Demat Account across 
Depositories. 2) Individuals having any other demat account/s where they are not the first holder shall 
be eligible for BSDA in respect of the single demat account where they are sole or first holder. 3) If the 
value of holdings up to 400000/- then AMC will be charged Nil, If value of holdings between 400001/- 

to 1000000/- then AMC will be charged Rs. 100/- and If the value of holdings more than Rs. 
1000000/- at any date then charges will be levied as applicable to Regular Scheme (non-BSDA) from 
that date onwards. 

 
 

Name: (1)   (2)   (3)    
First Holder Sign  Second Holder Sign  Third Holder Sign 


